10/22/21, 10:16 AM

Mount Vernon Invitational

Mount Vernon Invitational Boys 5K Cross Country
Meet

Event: Boys . . ..... Girls results

Date: Monday, August 24, 2015
Location: Mount Vernon, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 73°

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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1 Hemsptead 1 3 4 5 11 13 19
2 Mount Vernon- 5 ¢ 45 16 17 21 25
Lisbon
3 Vinton Shellsburg 10 23 24 26 29 31 37
4 Benton Community 7 27 28 33 39 45 49
5 Center Point-Urbana 6 20 35 43 44 47 54
6 Davenport North 14 22 41 52 55 57 6l
7 Waverly-Shell Rock 18 36 42 46 48 51 56
g  Seringville-Central o 53 35 (5 73 75 76
City
9 Columbus 12 32 64 68 6 70 74
Community
10 West Delaware 34 50 53 59 62 63 66
11 Louisa Muscatine 40 58 60 67 71 72
Incomplete Teams: West Liberty
1 1 Ryan Strauss, SR Hemsptead
2 2 Jack Young, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
3 3 Isaac Slagel, SR Hemsptead
4 4 Adam Mueller, JR Hemsptead
5 5 Joey Schultz, JR Hemsptead
6 6 Wyatt Gatrost, SR Center Point-Urbana
7 7 Eli Miller, SR Benton Community
8 8 Chase McLaughlin, JR Mount Vernon-Lisbon
9 9 Sam Lorimer, JR Springville-Central City
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Cole Tharp, SO
Austin Pfiffner, SR
Josh Keller, SR
Adam Kuenner, JR
Matt Dibbern, FR
Zach Krogmann, JR
Jeremy Krogmann, JR
Peyton Wilch, SR
Eamonn McCullough, SO
Luke Ellert-Beck, SR
Kevin Ockenfels, SR
David Holesinger, FR
Thatcher Krob, SO
Zach Schocker, SO
Jonah Blix, SR
Scott Wirth, JR
Kaden Kilburg, SO
Cole Smith, JR
Patrick Gorkow, SO
Keaton Kline, SR
Ben Hermiston, FR
Liam Conroy, JR
Nolan Haisman, FR
Caleb Christiansen, FR
Connor Bendull, JR
Adrian Santos, SR
Josh Zimmerman, JR
Jacob Feldman, SR
Zach Steffen, SR
Noah Crumpton, SO
Noah Dierks, SO
David Wolfe, FR
Reese Wilson, FR
Quinton Guenther, SR
Garrett Wolf, SR
Julian Wilson, SR
Chandler Dolan, SR
Kyle Jorgensen, SR
Payton Bahl, SO
Ben McGuire, SO
Kai Walberg, SR
Ben Chapman, SR
Zach Lewis, FR
Garrett Herring, SO
Justus Moss, JR
Sam Kepford, FR
Bradan Hansen, SR
Nolan Welbes, SO
Jed Wyse, FR

Mount Vernon Invitational

Vinton Shellsburg
Hemsptead
Columbus Community
Hemsptead
Davenport North
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Waverly-Shell Rock
Hemsptead
Center Point-Urbana
Hemsptead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Davenport North
Vinton Shellsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Vinton Shellsburg
Benton Community
Benton Community
Hemsptead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Vinton Shellsburg

Springville-Central City

Vinton Shellsburg
Columbus Community
Hemsptead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community
West Delaware
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Waverly-Shell Rock
Vinton Shellsburg

Springville-Central City

Benton Community
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Vinton Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Louisa Muscatine
Hemsptead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Davenport North
Waverly-Shell Rock
Center Point-Urbana
Hemsptead
Center Point-Urbana
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Jackson Meeker, FR
Blaine Volesky, SO
Matt Schatz, FR
Luke Stromberg, FR
Ben Eden, JR
Chad Bryant, SO
Cooper Siebrecht, SO
Chris Njus, FR
Casey Funk, FR
Sean Reilly, SR
Sam Lavin, SO
Brady Carroll, SO
Keaton Hughes, JR
Max Abodeely, FR
Navon Dunlap, SR
Nolan Hendrickson, SR
Marechal Childe, SO
Connor Gudenkauf, SO
Garrett Welch, SO
Christian Schnieders, SR
Cam Hasleiet, FR
Wes Haefner, SO
Logan Anderson, SO
Max Gordon, FR
Adam Hein, FR
Nick Poggemiller, FR
Alex Belzer, SR
Jon Van Sickle, SR
Alex Dick, JR
Keegan Kolbet, SO
Davis Hunt, JR
Brik Ridenhour, JR
Matt Andreesen, SO
Tony Garcia, JR
Ryan Ehlinger, SO
Brandon Xicon, SO
Alex Stephens, SR
Trent Sivola, FR
Tyler Hekel, SO
Chris Grice, SO
Austin Pettlon, JR
Sean Bradley, FR
Jacob Vandermeer, SR
Jacob Thomas, SR
Marc Estrada, SO
Alex Ahlrichs, JR
Ryan Cherry, SO
Joe Timm, SR
Carl Gerhold, JR

Mount Vernon Invitational

Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community
Hemsptead
Waverly-Shell Rock
Vinton Shellsburg
Center Point-Urbana
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Waverly-Shell Rock
Vinton Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community
West Delaware
Waverly-Shell Rock
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Vinton Shellsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Davenport North
Hemsptead
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
West Delaware
Center Point-Urbana
Vinton Shellsburg
Davenport North
Vinton Shellsburg
Waverly-Shell Rock
Hemsptead
Davenport North
Louisa Muscatine
Vinton Shellsburg
West Delaware
Louisa Muscatine
Davenport North
Vinton Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Hemsptead
Hemsptead
Center Point-Urbana
Vinton Shellsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
West Delaware
Hemsptead
West Delaware
Benton Community
Columbus Community
Hemsptead
Waverly-Shell Rock
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Benton Community

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/MountVernon/2015 Mount Vernon 1%232B04DE.html

20:02
20:04
20:05
20:12
20:16
20:16
20:20
20:20
20:21
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:28
20:31
20:35
20:36
20:39
20:39
20:40
20:47
20:48
20:54
20:55
20:57
20:59
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:04
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:10
21:13
21:13
21:18
21:21
21:22
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:28
21:30

6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M

3/4



10/22/21, 10:16 AM

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

65

66

Tyler Schnell, FR
Gage Hartl, SR
Simon Carlson, FR
Micah Hiner, SR
Caiden Hauser, SR
Collin Poesch, SR
Brady Barner, SR
Nick Leopold, SO
Jackson Meyer, SO
Matt Karr, SO
Marco Tena, SR
Ben Litterer, SO
Bruce Authier, SO

Mount Vernon Invitational

Center Point-Urbana
Benton Community
Benton Community
Benton Community
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Waverly-Shell Rock
Springville-Central City
Mount Vernon-Lisbon
Vinton Shellsburg
Vinton Shellsburg
West Liberty
West Delaware
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